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SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SURAT-395007, GUJARAT

FEE STRUCTURE
Ph.D. PROGRAMME (ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025)

Sr Ph.D.-III Ph.D.-IV Ph.D.-V Ph.D.-VI Ph.D.-VII
NO.. Particulars 5th 6t 7th gt 9t | 10® | 11™ | 12® | 13® | 14™
: Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem
1. |Tuition Fee 7500 | 7500 | 7500 | 7500 | 7500 | 7500 | 7500 | 7500 | 7500 | 7500
Other Fees 3000
2. |(Inclusive of Exam. Lib., 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 PA -
Mediclaim etc.) o
3. | Admission Fee - - - -- - -- -- - -- --
4. |Degree Fee (Convocation Fee) - -- -- -- - -- - -- -- --
5. |Alumni Fee - - - - - - - - - -
6 Institute Development =l = e : - B __ i i
Contribution (IDC) E . i B
7. | Security Deposit (Refundable) -- -- -- -- - - = - -- -
8. |Seat Rent (Multiple Occupancy) # | 4000 | -- | 4000 | -- |4000 | -- |4000 | -- - --
TOTAL ... |14500| 10500 | 14500 | 10500 | 14500 {10500 | 14500 | 10500 [ 10500 | 7500

# If a student alvail Single occupancy OR Family accommodation in Hostel, additional payment of Rs. 3000/-
OR Rs. 8000/- will be included in the Hostel Fee Structure respectively.

Students admitted from June/July 2019: At the time of Synopsis submission, Rs.15000/- Thesis Evaluation Fee +
Rs.2500/- Degree Fee (Convocation Fee) + Rs.1500/- Alumni Fees to be paid in addition to above.

Students admitted upto 2018-19: At the time of Synopsis submission, Rs.3000/- Exam Fee + Rs.2500/- Degree Fee
(Convocation Fee) to be paid in addition to above.
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SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SURAT-395007, GUJARAT, INDIA

Ph.D. PROGRAMME (ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025)

FEE STRUCTURE (ICCR SCHEME)

Ph.D.-IIT Ph.D.-IV Ph.D.-V Ph.D.-VI Ph.D.-VII
Sr. Particulars SAARC |Non-SAARC| SAARC [Non-SAARC| SAARC |Non-SAARC|  SAARC |Non-SAARC| SAARC [Non-SAARC
NO- 5th 6th Sth 6th 7th 8th 7th 8th 9th 10th 9th loth 1 lth 12th 1 llh lzth lsth 14th 13(h 14th
Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem | Sem
1 | Tuition Fee US$ | US$ | US$ | US$ | US$ | US$ | USS | US$ | US$ | US$ | US$ | US$ | US$ | US$ | US$ | USS | US$ | US$ | USS | USS
] I e 1000 | 1000 | 2000 | 2000 | 1000 | 1000 {2000 | 2000 .| 1000 | 1000 | 2000 | 2000 | 1000 | 1000 | 2000 | 2000 | 1000 | 1000 | 2000 | 2000
5 Other Fees INR | INR | INR | INR | INR | INR | INR | INR | INR | INR | INR | INR [ INR | INR | INR | INR | INR _ INR .
" |(Inclusive of Exam. Lib., Mediclaim etc.) | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 3000
3. | Admission Fee -- -- - -- -- -- -- - - -- - - -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -
4. |Degree Fee (Convocation Fee) -- -- -- -- -- - - - -- - - - -- -- -- -- -- - -- -
5. |Alumni Fee - -- -- -- -- - -- -- -- - -- - -- -- -- -- -- - -- --
6 Institute Development Contribution i i o i iy . . . s _ b _ _ _ . & 1 _ 5 ]
© |(IDO)
7. | Security Deposit (Refundable) -- - - - 22 = = s = = 4 = o e s pr s i & 22
. INR INR INR INR INR INR INR INR
S | Sk Reay (MO nla e e g 4 4000 | ~ 14000 | ~ 4000 | ~ |4000| T |4000| ~ |4000| ~ |4000| T l4000| T | T | T | - |~
US$ | US$ | US$ | USS | US$ | US$ | USS | USS | US$ | US$ | US$ | USS | USS | USS | USS$ | US$ | USS US$
TOTAL 1000 | 1000 | 2000 | 2000 | 1000 | 1000 | 2000 | 2000 | 1000 | 1000 | 2000 | 2000 | 1000 | 1000 | 2000 | 2000 | 1000 | US$ | 2000 | USS
"] INR [ INR | INR | INR|{INR | INR | INR | INR | INR | INR | INR | INR | INR | INR | INR | INR | INR | 1000 | INR | 2000
7000 | 3000 | 7000 | 3000 | 7000 | 3000 | 7000 | 3000 | 7000 | 3000 | 7000 | 3000 | 7000 | 3000 | 7000 | 3000 | 3000 3000

# If a student avail Single occupancy OR Family accommodation in Hostel, additional payment of Rs. 3000/- OR Rs. 8000/- will be included in the Hostel Fee Structure respectively.

Students admitted from June/July 2019: At the time of Synopsis submission, Rs.15000/- Thesis Evaluation Fee + Rs.2500/- Degree Fee (Convocation Fee) + Rs.1500/- Alumni Fees to be paid in addition to above

Students admitted upto 2018-19: At the time of Synopsis submission, Rs.3000/- Exam Fee + Rs.2500/- Degree Fee (Convocation Fee) to be paid in addition to above.
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